
 ASSEMBLY GUIDE

CODING

ARSENIO

QTYPART LIST

BODY

1

 LEG 

2

Read the instruction carefully. Remove all the wrapping
material , staples and straps from the carton . Refer    to
the  hardware and furniture part  list for  guidance .   Be
sure   that   you   have   all   the  parts  before  you  start
assembling . Place  all  the  wooden  furniture part on a
clean and flat soft surface, such as carpet or rubberma
to prevent from scratches .

-133093
-133094

ITEM

1/3

 WOODEN SUPPORT 

1

Caution

KEEP ALL PARTS OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

ITEM QTYHARDWARE LIST

JCBC SCREW M6 X 35MM

4

SPRING WASHER 5/16"

4

FLAT WASHER 5/16"

4

ALLEN KEY M5

1

SCREW CKS [4 X 32MM ]

2

1
SCREW M3.5 X 16MM

2
PLASTIC HOOK

CABLE TIE

FLAT WASHER (ø5 X ø9)

2

1C:\Users\ASUS\Desktop\cable tie.PNG

WALL PLUG

1

SCREW CKS [4 X 32MM ]

1

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
G 

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
I

AutoCAD SHX Text
J

AutoCAD SHX Text
K



 ASSEMBLY GUIDE

CODING

ARSENIO

-133093
-133094

1

3

2/3

2

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
D

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
C

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E



 ASSEMBLY GUIDE

CODING

ARSENIO

-133093
-133094

4

3/3

5 6

WALL

F

L

O

O

R

F

L

O

O

R

WALL

C:\Users\ASUS\Desktop\222.png

AutoCAD SHX Text
I 

AutoCAD SHX Text
G 

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
I 

AutoCAD SHX Text
G 

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
J

AutoCAD SHX Text
I 

AutoCAD SHX Text
G 

AutoCAD SHX Text
H

AutoCAD SHX Text
K 


